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Jesoukyu, 100m Ha cnvHe

log poxapenmsa 2006 - 2010

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/I

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 2

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

MABJ/IOBA EkatepuHa
MABJ/IEHKO Bukropus
TBEPUTUHA fapbs
CYOAKOBA Nnnnsa
NCAHOBA AgenuHa
KOYETKOBA Banepus

3annbiB 2 n3 2

o

© Oo~NOOhWwWwNPE

E/TAEBA Mapuis
3AVIKMHA Bapsapa
HOXXKNHA fapbs
LUAMAHAEBA Kupa
NMKUTUNHA Apocnasa
MTHATOBA [apbs
CUTHNKOBA ApuHa

NYTKOBA CodbA
MOKLWAHOBA Bapsapa

r/p

2010
2010
2009
2009
2007
2009

2010
2009
2010
2010
2007
2009
2007

2007
2009

KMC

KMC

KMC

KomaHga

CLLUOP BBC, YexoB
CK"Temn", PeBga

CLU Ne10, PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
CLL BBC, MeH3a

CLU Nel, Anpeneska

CLU, OTpagHbiii

CLL BBC, MeH3a

CLL BBC, MeH3a

CLUOP "Topu3oHT", NeH3a
CLL BBC, MeH3a

CLUOP, CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
CLL BBC, MeH3a

COK "BonHa", HmkHuin Jlomos

CLUOP "Topu3oHT", lNeH3a
OHOCLL Nel, Ky3Heuk

MNAEPOWEDNDAN

w

3anBoYHOe BpemMA

1:26.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:28.00

1:14.00
1:13.00
1:12.00
1:10.00
1:09.37
1:10.00
1:11.00

1:13.00
1:15.00

[BopeL, BogHbIX BUAOB cnopTa "Cypa", 6acceitH 50 m

3neKTpOHHas cucteMa pervcrtpauyn spemenn ALGE SwimTime

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Volga Federal District/Penza Region
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